
* Most parking spaces in these lots are in a garage; however, some spaces are completely
uncovered. Parking spaces are not individually assigned, so there is no guarantee of
garage availability

*** Summer parking spaces available. Please ask for rates.

Burrowes - Outside
Burrowes - Garage
Carlton - Outside
Carlton - Garage
College Avenue - Outside
College Avenue - Garage
Collegiate Arms
Graham Building
Hamilton House
Lexington House
Nicholas Tower*
Old Boalsburg Road
The Palmerton*
Penn State Apartments
Prospect Avenue
Sutton Court
University Terrace

$340
$390
$365
$415
$365
$400
$340
$415
$290
$300
$440
$240
$465
$290
$265
$300
$290

$340
$390
$365
$415
$365
$400
$340
$415
$290
$300
$440
$240
$465
$290
$265
$300
$290

The Bellaire - Uncovered**
The Bellaire - Covered**

$450 $450
$550 $550

Fall Semester Spring SemesterLocation

**Parking spaces at the Bellaire are designated.

Some downtown properties offer the added convenience of an
adjacent parking lot to better serve you. Spaces are limited and are
sold on a first come, first serve basis. If you are interested in a parking
space for next year, please complete the required parking agreement

at the time of signing your lease. Payment must be submitted with
your parking agreement in order to reserve your space.        
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