Some downtown properties offer the added convenience of an adjacent parking lot to better serve you. Spaces are limited and are sold on a first come, first serve basis. If you are interested in a parking space for next year, please complete the required parking agreement at the time of signing your lease. Payment must be submitted with your parking agreement in order to reserve your space.

Fall Semester	Spring Semester
\$450	\$450
\$550	\$550
\$340	\$340
\$390	\$390
\$365	\$365
\$415	\$415
\$365	\$365
\$400	\$400
\$340	\$340
\$415	\$415
\$290	\$290
\$300	\$300
\$440	\$440
\$240	\$240
\$465	\$465
\$290	\$290
\$265	\$265
\$300	\$300
\$290	\$290
	\$450 \$550 \$340 \$390 \$365 \$415 \$365 \$400 \$340 \$415 \$290 \$300 \$440 \$240 \$465 \$290 \$265 \$300

<sup>\*</sup> Most parking spaces in these lots are in a garage; however, some spaces are completely uncovered. Parking spaces are not individually assigned, so there is no guarantee of garage availability

<sup>\*\*</sup>Parking spaces at the Bellaire are designated.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Summer parking spaces available. Please ask for rates.